Printing time:10:46
TUESDAY, 09.04.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 141 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |ggsov2s | overis | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00(12745 PT23P |[FAREN.M23 RIO A.M23 2.3513.35|2.803.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40 | 2.75[1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30

13:00(12800 PT23P |PORT.M23 LEIX.M23 1.65]3.70|4.90[2.50|7.25|4.00 [13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15]1.85]1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.55 | 3.15

13:00/12850 QUW1 |MACED.W19 WALES W19 2.5513.25/2.604.104.20]7.75|8.00(1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.10 | 3.30|1.92 1 6.25|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30

13:00{12851QUW1 |SLOVE.W19 GREEC.W19 1.80|3.80|3.50)2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00)2.15]1.552.35|2.15|2.35|2.00 ) 1.62 | 4.30 [ 2.05 | 7.25[1.57 | 1.85 1.65 | 2.50

13:00| 4289 [UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 ZORYA 1.6513.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85]2.05|1.77 | 5.10]2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.80
13:00] 4747 |CHN 1 [INANTONG SHAN.PORT 5.80/3.80/1.55]9.00|2.30|17.03.70[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.65 | 3.99[1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
13:30112852|QUW1 |ICEL.W19 AUSTR.W19 5.2014.00/1.5317.50|2.20]15.0|3.35[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]6.25|6.00|2.3510.5|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.52
13:30/ 8501 |QUW1 |CROAT.W19 R.IR.W19 13.08.501.12[19.0|1.32|65.0 | 1.77]2.70 | 1.351.87 | 1.90| 16.0 | 15.03.35|22.01.22 | 2.15[1.97 | 2.15|5.30 | 1.13
14:00112746|PT23P |S.CL.M23 AC.V.M23 1.9513.45|3.60(3.05|5.40|5.40 (9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]11.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85[1.77 | 2.60
14:00112797|ISR 3 |MACC.L.A. IRONI M. 3.50 13.25]2.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 |6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00[2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.30 | 2.15
14:00/12857/QUW1 |BELG.W19 SERB.W19 2.5013.50]2.5014.00]4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.4513.70 | 3.00/1.87 |6.00| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.55 | 1.8512.10 | 2.10
14:00{12858 QUW1 |SVK.W19 BELAR.W19 1.80 3.80|3.50(2.70 | 5.304.70 [9.00 ] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.55 | 2.05]1.67 | 4.40]|2.10[7.75[1.65| 1.95[1.67 | 2.60
14:15112900/LB1PF |AHED SAFA SC 1.6213.70|5.2012.40|8.00|3.90 (16.0]12.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20] 2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
14:30112432|INDS1 | JAMSHEDP. GOA 4.90/3.70|1.65[7.25|2.50]13.0 [4.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90]2.30 | 10.5]1.60[3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
14:30112899(ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAPOEL M. 1.4314.10|7.25(12.10|13.03.15(32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.40 | 1.75]1.62|3.90| 3.15| 19.0 | 2.25| 2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
14:35/4748 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. SHENZH.PC 1.62 3.60|5.40(2.50|8.50|4.20 [17.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97]1.724.70| 2.75 [ 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 4.50
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG HENAN S. 1.55|3.8015.80(2.25/9.00/3.60 | 17.0]12.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.80 [ 2.65 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.10
15:00112727|ENGD |QPR M21 CREWE M21 1.22 16.25|9.50(1.45]12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62|1.72
15:00112736/ENGD |MILLW.M21 COVEN.M21 1.2016.50 19.50[1.42 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65]1.75
15:00112737/[ENGD |IPSW.M21 BURNL.M21 1.75]4.203.40(2.50 | 4.90 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.271.32
15:00{12738 ENGD |BR.C.M21 SH.W.M21 2.5613.7012.3013.90 | 3.50 2.25/1.502.20 1.4711.67
15:00112741|PT23P |VIZEL.M23 BENF.M23 2.65/3.45|2.4014.20]3.70|7.75|7.00| 2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95[1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.82
15:00112799(ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. TIRA 5.1013.60|1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0 | 4.30|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 6.50 | 7.25[2.55 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
15:00[12801/ENGD |CARD.M21 WIGAN M21 2.35|3.70 1 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.80 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
15:00|{4751 [CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. WUHAN TT 1.4314.30|6.75[2.00]|11.0]2.85|28.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]1.97 |1.60] 1.55|3.40]2.75|14.01.72] 2.05 [ 1.45 | 4.30
15:00| 8505 |QEUB |AZERBALW SWITZER.W 30.0/13.0]1.03150.0|1.22|70.0|1.52|3.20{1.301.73|1.80[33.0 | 32.0/4.50 | 23.0] 1.20 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.75]9.50 | 1.05
15:00| 8509 |QEUB |KOSOvO W WALES W 37.0112.0]1.03160.0 | 1.27|75.0 | 1.60|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 [ 45.0 | 38.05.30 [ 23.0| 1.22 | 2.052.85|2.95|14.0 | 1.10
16:00112795{UGA 1 |VILLA VIPERS 3.05/3.15]2.305.30 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25[ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 5.90 1.95

16:00{12879 ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. NORDIA J. 2.30/3.2013.0013.705.10|7.25|9.50 | 1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.1514.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05

16:00| 3751 |[CM1PF|DY.DOUAL. COLOMB.L. 2.30/3.00/3.2013.80|5.607.50|10.01.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.40 | 3.25[2.15|7.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60

16:00| 8502 QEUC |MACEDON.W  |SLOVEN.W 25.0111.0]1.05140.0|1.30|65.0 | 1.67 | 2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00}30.0 | 30.05.20 | 23.0] 1.25|2.20|2.80 | 2.95111.0 | 1.13

16:30[12863 QEUB |B&H W N.IREL.W 2.35]3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55

17:00/12433 INDS1 |CHENNAIY. NORTHE.U. 2.1013.35/3.2513.30|5.20]5.90 |9.00(2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55

17:00[12853 QUW1 |SWITZ.W19 PORTU.W19 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]4.00 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 2.25 | 1.92

17:00(12854 QUW1 (ITALY W19 ENGL.W19 3.00/3.70]2.004.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 [ 4.50 | 3.70( 1.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
17:00112859/QEUB |CROATIA W UKRAINE W 5.80|3.80]1.55]9.00]2.30|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55|7.75|7.50[2.75|12.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.60
17:00/12860 QEUB |ISRAEL W SERBIA W 18.08.501.10130.0 | 1.37|65.0 | 1.8712.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|23.0 | 22.014.10 | 22.01.30 | 2.35/2.70 | 2.858.50 | 1.18

17:00/ 5884 [LVT 1 |VALMIERA GROBINAS 1.335.00|7.75(1.83|14.0/2.40 [37.012.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]1.67 |1.45]1.403.00)2.75 [ 16.0 [1.77 | 2.05[1.32 | 4.30

17:00] 8510 |QUW1 |UKRALW19 NORW.W19 7.00/4.7011.35110.5]1.82132.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05|8.50 | 8.00[2.55 | 14.0] 1.40 | 3.00 [ 1.67 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.30

17:30/ 8506 |QEUC |[MONTEN.W F.ISLAN.W 1.05]12.022.01.23|33.0|1.57 |65.0]3.20/1.30|1.73/1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00] 3.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65 [ 1.08 | 7.50
18:00112855QEUC |MOLDOVAW  [LATVIAW 6.50 14.20 | 1.45]111.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00(2.75|13.0| 1.55|3.451.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
18:00| 3752 |[CM1PF|/CANON YA. VICT.UTD. 2.60]2.95|2.804.40|4.80]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 3.70f2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25
18:00| 5853 [LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. DAINAVA 1.6213.60|5.40(2.50|8.00|4.20 (18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.97]11.724.50]2.75| 12.0 [ 1.95| 2.40 [ 1.72 | 4.40
18:00/5886 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA AUDA RIGA 3.80/3.25]1.95]6.25|3.15|11.0 | 5.90|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 |5.70[2.55 | 10.5] 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
18:00| 5931 |ARMC |SCHIRAK URARTU 3.6013.30|2.005.60 | 3.20 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.88 12.50

18:00| 8511 |QEUC |BULGAR.W ARMENIA W 1.05]12.022.0f1.22|33.0|1.55|65.0|3.55|1.251.68|1.75|1.27 | 1.08] 1.15|1.97[3.70 | 22.0[2.45 | 2.55|1.05| 6.75
18:30| 1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. BEROE 2.5512.95)|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50 | 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.502.35|9.002.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.10
19:00112742|PT23P |FAMAL.M23 E.AM.M23 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 [15.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 ]| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50
19:00112743|PT23P |[ESTOR.M23 TORR.M23 1.56513.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45(17.012.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|1.72]11.55|3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
19:00112744/PT23P |SPORT.M23 GIL V.M23 1.504.10]5.90(2.10/9.003.10 | 18.0)2.90 | 1.351.95/1.95|1.75|1.57 | 1.45|3.15[2.2510.5[1.45|1.62| 1.32| 3.00
19:00/12798ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. SHIM.T.A. 2.85/3.1012.4514.904.1019.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1515.30 | 3.9912.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.5512.90 | 2.55

19:00112814/QEUA |POLAND W AUSTRIA W 4.503.50|1.75(7.00|2.7012.0 [4.60]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5]1.70 [ 4.50 {1.72 | 2.10 [ 3.30 | 1.70

19:0012839|QEUA |DENMARKW  |BELGIUM W 1.4514.10|6.75(12.10|11.0]3.15 (27.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 4.60

19:00112901|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. AS ASHDOD 3.05/3.15]2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.90 | 4.50[2.20 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
19:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |DECIC BUDUCNOST 12.85|3.20|2.40|4.80/3.90/9.00 |7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.0015.20 13.90]2.15|7.75[2.05 | 6.75 [ 1.83 | 2.452.80 | 2.45
19:00/3712|IRN 2 |ESLAMSH. M.SOONG. 2.45/2.90|3.0514.10|5.208.00 |9.501.33 | 3.05 | 6.00 4.90 2.50
19:00/3713 [IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. MES KERM. 2.5612.65]3.1514.30 | 5.00/9.00 9.00f1.31]3.15|6.20 5.10 2.45
19:00| 5821 |[EST C |LEVAD.T. FLORA 1.633.804.50[2.45/6.504.20 | 13.0]1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|2.55 | 1.92]1.72 | 4.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.85|2.30 | 1.70 | 3.60

19:00| 8503 |QEUC |BELARUSW  |GEORGIAW 1.05]12.0122.0/1.25/33.0/1.62/65.012.901.35/1.90/1.90|1.37 | 1.10] 1.20 | 2.05[4.20 | 23.0|2.55|2.70|1.10| 7.75

19:00| 8512 | QEUC |ROMANIA W KAZAKHS.W 1.12]7.5018.0[1.38|30.0|1.85|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.20] 1.25|2.30 [ 4.10 | 22.02.35 | 2.55| 1.18 | 8.00

19:05112902/ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. MAC.YAV. 1.65|3.60|5.10(2.55|7.75]4.30 (15.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
19:10112880/QEUA |GERMANYW  |ICELAND W 1.15]7.00|15.0(1.4725.0]1.97 |65.0]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.55]1.25]1.30|2.50]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 2.75[1.20 | 7.00
19:10112903(ISR 3 |DIMONA HOLON J. 2.7513.1512.5014.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00/4.90 | 3.60)2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.452.70 | 2.55
19:15112841|QEUA |FINLAND W ITALY W 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |4.40]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]6.25 |6.502.45|11.01.70 | 4.40[1.78 | 2.20|3.60 | 1.67
19:30112856/QEUC |LITHUAN.W CYPRUS W 2.20/3.35]3.05]3.50|5.0016.25|9.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.5013.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70] 1.92 | 7.00 [ 1.60 | 1.9211.92 | 2.50
19:30/ 8513 |QEUB |[MALTAW PORTUG.W 30.0/13.0]1.03]50.0|1.22|70.0|1.52|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|33.0 | 32.0{4.50 | 23.0| 1.20 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.75]9.50 | 1.05
19:45/1902 [SVN 1 |[MARIBOR MURA 1.37 14.40|8.00(1.95|14.0]2.70 (33.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 3.10 | 18.0 [ 1.93 | 2.25| 1.42 | 5.30

20:00/12842 QEUA |SWEDEN W FRANCE W 2.95/3.35|2.254.80|3.60]9.00 | 6.50(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95

20:00112861 QEUB |TURKEY W HUNGARY W 3.00/3.30|2.2514.90|3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.55 | 1.97

20:00/3191 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. EIMSBATL. 1.20 |6.50 | 9.50[1.50 | 15.02.05 |60.02.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.565]1.27]1.30 | 2.603.10 [ 19.02.10|2.30 [ 1.22 | 4.80

20:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. BRAGE 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.97 | 6.75]| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GéEEi}ﬁffGé?ﬁj}rﬁ;f Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 8507 |QEUC |ANDORA W GREECE W 35.014.0 | 1.02 4.0011.20|1.53
20:00| 8514 |QEUA |SPAINW CZECHW 1.01]15.0|40.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
20:30({12934|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. HAP.BIKAT 2.1513.20|3.30]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |CAPE TOWN MAMELODI 8.004.30|1.38]|15.0|2.00]33.0|2.85|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.35|22.0|1.57 | 3.60|2.15 | 2.45|6.00 | 1.52

20:30| 8515 |OGAF |S.AFRIC.W NIGERIAW (0:1)  12.2513.00/3.30(3.70/5.8017.25|10.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90

21:00112862 QEUC |ALBANIA W ESTONIA W 1.88 13.45|3.90[2.95|5.80]5.20 [10.5]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]2.75]2.20]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.15[9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.85

21:00| 1522 |BRU20|FLUM.M20 BAHIA M20 1.77 13.80|3.70(2.70 | 5.40 | 4.70 (10.0 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.45 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 4.302.10{9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.65 | 2.65
21:00| 1523 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 CRUZ.M20 3.15]3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.00|9.00 | 5.601.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99[1.95 | 7.25|1.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
21:00| 1524 |BRU20|PALM.M20 COR.M20 1.70|3.8014.00[2.50|5.804.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.92]1.62 | 4.10[2.20 | 9.00 [1.65|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
21:00) 8863 |[ELC21 |SH.U.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.35|3.80|2.45]3.45|3.60 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37

21:30/12847/QEUA |IRELAND W ENGLAND W 14.016.50|1.1725.0| 1.53]65.0 (2.00]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.32 | 2.65|2.45| 2.70 | 7.50 | 1.25
21:30| 1488 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX S.ITAL. 2.5012.95]2.9014.30|5.008.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60[2.25 | 7.50 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:30|3481 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. ZAGLEB.II 1.50 14.10]5.90(2.15]/9.00|3.20 (18.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.001.80 | 1.60 ) 1.47 | 3.2512.35| 11.01.52| 1.701.35| 3.15
21:30/8862 |WELC |GOYTRE U. CAERAU E. 2.60|3.80]2.2513.90|3.35|7.50 |6.00/2.90|1.301.80|1.85[3.00 | 2.75[1.65|5.50| 1.57 |4.90 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.72| 1.60
21:35112904 QEUB |SCOTLAN.W SLOVAK.W 1.3014.90|9.50(1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]1.77 | 1.42]11.40 | 3.10] 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35| 5.70
21:45111192 ENG 3 |CHELTENH. CARLISLE 1.67 |3.50|5.10[2.60 | 8.00|4.60 [16.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.65|1.97]1.75|4.70| 2.60 | 12.01.92|2.40 [1.75 | 4.10
21:45111451 ENG 4 |IDONCASTER  |WALSALL 2.3513.3012.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.751.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
21:45111659 ENG 4 |MANSFIELD FOREST G. 1.35/4.80|7.50[1.85|13.0|2.55|33.0)2.551.45]2.15/2.05|1.65|1.45]1.403.00(2.75]16.01.70 | 1.981.30 | 3.90
21:45112096 ENG 4 |BARROW BRADFORD 2.10/3.2013.403.40|5.7016.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00| 3.1513.70 | 2.80] 1.95 1 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:45112123 ENG 4 |HARROG.T. GRIMSBY 2.70/3.25]2.5014.404.1018.50 |7.75[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.40)1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45112125 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. STOCKPORT 3.8013.45/1.905.60|2.95]10.5|5.30(2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.40 | 4.702.25 1 9.00| 1.75|4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05]2.90 | 1.82
21:45112219 ENG 4 [MORECAMBE |CREWE 2.7013.25/2.50|4.404.10]8.00 | 7.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
21:4512413 ENG 2 |PRESTON HUDDERSF. 2.5513.20|2.85|4.20|4.80]9.009.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]4.70 | 3.50[2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.85
21:45112414ENG 2 |MILLWALL LEICESTER 5.30/3.60]1.70]8.00|2.65|17.0|4.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|13.0| 1.78 | 4.80 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.75
21:45112415ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH QPR 2.9513.35]2.4014.90|3.90|9.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 5.00 | 4.10[2.10 | 8.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.252.80 | 2.35
21:45112417|[ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. NORWICH 3.20 | 3.40 | 2.255.20 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[5.10 |4.30[2.15|8.00| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 2.05

21:45112418 ENG 2 |[SOUTHAMP. COVENTRY 1.8513.70|4.1012.806.004.80 (11.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.30 | 2,10 1.62 | 3.80]2.10{9.00 [ 1.42 | 1.65[1.55 | 2.45

21:45112419 ENG 4 |[NEWPORT ACCRINGT. 2.56/3.25/2.6014.104.207.758.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(3.90 | 3.20 [ 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20

21:4512426 ENG 4 |WREXHAM CRAWLEY 1.568 13.90|5.2012.30|7.75]3.50 [ 16.0 ] 2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55 | 3.502.25| 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 [ 1.45| 3.20
21:45112427/ENG 3 |CHARLTON WIGAN 1.95]3.40|3.60[3.05|5.50|5.60 [10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30]1.77 | 5.30] 2.25[9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.85
21:4512428 ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |FLEETWOOD 1.65|3.6015.10)2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.01.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
21:45112429 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. READING 2.70/3.302.4514.40|3.908.00|7.50|2.03[1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.00 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
21:45112430 ENG 3 |LEYTON EXETER 1.9013.35/3.90[3.05/6.00]5.70 (12.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.702.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 2.00 | 3.50
21:4512758 ENNI_|CANVEY LEWES 2.7013.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40 | 8.00 | 5.90[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.35|3.00[1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42| 1.65 ] 1.97 | 1.72
21:45112759 ENNI |POTTER.B. HORSHA.FC 4.0014.2011.6515.80|2.4010.0/3.80]2.50 | 1.4011.97|2.00|4.70 | 4.50]2.05|7.75[1.523.60[1.42|1.62|2.40 | 1.42
21:45112760 ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |CONCORD 1.5214.005.30)2.20|7.75|3.35|15.0) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.10 | 1.70] 1.60 | 3.702.45 | 11.0[1.72 | 2.10| 1.52 | 3.60
21:45112761 ENNI |HORNCHUR. CRAY W. 1.28 15.40|7.75(1.70|12.0]2.30 37.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05]1.62 | 1.37 ] 1.35|2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05 | 1.30 | 4.30
21:45112762ENNI | WIN&FINC HASTIN.U. 2.45/3.60]2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 |5.80| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05
21:4512848 QEUA |NETHERL.W NORWAY W 1.703.50 1 4.80|2.55|7.2514.20 | 13.012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92] 1.62 | 4.10[2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:45/2191 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. SOUTHEND 4.503.50|1.75(7.00|2.70)12.0 |4.60]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5]1.70 [ 4.50 {1.72| 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
21:45/2192 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE BOR.WOOD 2.40/3.2012.8513.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25[12.05 |6.75]2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.75
21:45/2193 |[ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. HARTLEP. 2.15/3.30]3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
21:45|2200 |[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |ALDERSHOT 1.68 13.80|4.50(2.50|6.75]3.90 (13.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ]| 2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.70|2.05| 10.0 [ 1.45| 1.65| 1.45 | 2.60
21:45/2205 |ENG 5 |SOLIHULL EBBSFLEET 2.4013.35|2.75]3.80 | 4.40]7.00 | 8.00f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.20 | 2.70[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75]1.92 | 2.15
21:45/2207 |[ENG 5 |BARNET BROMLEY 1.8013.45/4.2012.75/6.5014.80 (11.0]12.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50|2.65 | 2.10]1.72 | 4.701 2.25|9.50 [ 1.72] 2.05 [ 1.75| 3.15
21:45|2222 |[ENG6J | BRAINTREE TAUNTON 1.43 14.20|6.25[2.05|9.50|3.05 [20.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.15]1.67]1.60 | 3.70]2.90 | 15.0 [{1.97 | 2.30 [ 1.55 | 4.70
21:45|2224 |[ENG6J \WESTON CHIPPENH. 1.95|3.7013.1513.05|5.10|5.70 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 1.853.10 | 2.753.10 | 2.40 ] 1.85| 5.50 [ 2.15 1 8.00 | 1.75 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.75

21:45|2227 |ENG6J | DARTFORD WORTHING 3.15]3.70/1.95]5.00|3.00]8.50 | 5.30f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.20 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 ) 2.35 | 1.75

21:45| 2244 ENG6S|SPENNYMO. BANB.UTD 1.2016.00]12.0/1.60|22.0]2.05|65.0]12.29 | 1.55]2.35/2.10|1.65|1.30] 1.35|2.75[3.50 | 22.02.30 | 2.55| 1.25| 6.50

21:45|2252 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. F.CELTIC 1.95]3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 [11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.35]2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45 | 10.5 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40

21:45|2255 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. BATH CITY 2.5013.50|2.504.10 | 4.108.00 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70| 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.55

21:45|2256 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE WEYMOUTH 1.5213.90|5.50]2.25|7.75|3.45|16.011.75]|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.40 | 1.80] 1.62 | 4.10| 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.40

21:45|2257 |ENG6S/KINGS L. CHORLEY 3.45/3.3012.0515.50|3.30110.0 |6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.50 | 4.8012.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.82]2.403.10 | 2.10
21:45|2258 ENG6S|RUSHALL BISHOP.S. 1.12]7.50|18.01.37|30.0)1.80 [65.0)2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25]3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.15| 7.00
21:45|2271 |[ENG7 |NEEDHAM STAMFORD 1.7513.80|3.70)2.65|5.3014.30 [9.5012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.20] 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95[1.60 | 2.60
21:45|2276 |[ENG7 |KETTERING LEISTON 2.30/3.70]2.55]3.504.006.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 2.00

21:45|2277 |ENG7 |STOURBR. LEAMINGT. 2.6013.60|2.30|4.203.60]8.50 | 7.25[1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50| 2.90 ] 4.50 | 3.502.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.751.77 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.35

21:45|2278 |ENG6S|ALFRETON GLOU.CITY 1.22 16.25|10.0f1.5818.0]2.15 60.0)2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.601.30]1.35|2.70]3.35[19.02.10| 2.35[1.27 | 5.30

21:45)2281 |UKPS |SHOLING DORCHEST. 2.3013.7012.5513.50 | 4.0016.50 | 7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.15|2.65[1.77 |5.50] 1.82 1 5.90 [ 1.52 | 1.801.95 | 2.10
21:45/2283 |UKPS |POOLE WINCHEST. 2.35]3.70/2.503.603.90|6.75|7.25[2.25/1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]3.00 | 2.601.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
21:45|2292 |lUKPS |TIVERTON GOSPORT 2.7013.70/2.2014.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 6.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.60 | 3.10[1.82 16.25|1.72|5.20[1.50 | 1.72]12.10 | 1.82
21:45|2297 |lUKPS |PLYMO.P. HARROW B. 1.65|4.00|4.20)2.45/5.90|3.90 | 10.5]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.10 | 1.82] 1.57 | 3.70[2.15 ] 9.00 [1.52 | 1.82| 1.50 | 2.70
21:45/2309 |[ENPN |MATLOCK ASHTON 3.35/3.80]1.85]5.10 | 2.7519.00 | 4.70 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.80( 1.95 | 7.25] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
21:45/2314 |[ENPN |GUISELEY WORKSOP 2.65/3.7012.2514.20 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.90
21:45/2315|ENPN |BAMBER B. MACCLESF. 4.4014.301.5716.25|2.25112.0 | 3.45]12.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.50 | 4.90]2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35[1.47 | 1.622.55| 1.40
21:45/2316 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. BASINGST. 2.25|3.7012.65|3.45|4.1016.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10f2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:45/2371|SCO 2 RAITHR. AIRDRIE 1.97 13.30]3.703.15|5.70 | 5.80 [ 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2,55 1.87 | 6.002.45|9.50 [ 1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.45
21:45/2376 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. MORTON 2.95/3.25]2.3014.90|3.709.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99[2.15 | 8.50| 1.97 | 6.75 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
21:45|2505 |WE1P |TNS BALA TOWN 1.20 16.50|10.5(1.50|17.0]2.00 (65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|3.05|18.0[1.80| 1.93|1.18 | 4.50
21:45/8741 |[ENG 3 |STEVENAGE  |BARNSLEY 2.55/3.20|2.65|4.104.40]8.00 | 8.00f1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.20 | 3.40[1.95 | 6.75|2.00 | 6.751.68 | 2.10] 2.35 | 2.40
22:00112416 ENG 2 |LEEDS SUNDERL. 1.3215.60|8.50(1.80|16.0]2.45/40.012.55/1.45|2.15/2.10]|1.63 | 1.42]1.42|3.00]|3.00|15.01.75|2.00 | 1.32 | 4.30
22:00/6401 |CL ARSENAL BAYERN 1.7514.05|4.95(2.70 | 8.00|4.70 [17.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.60 [ 12.0 [ 1.68 | 2.05[1.70 | 3.70
22:00/6403 |CL REAL MAD. MAN.CITY 2.8013.35]2.7014.70 | 4.409.00 |9.00|2.01|1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|4.50 | 3.60[2.05 | 7.00] 1.95|6.751.63 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.40
23:00/3922 |[EGY 1 |GOUNAH PYRAMIDS 5.10]3.60/1.65]8.00|2.55]16.0 |4.50(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25[2.6012.0/1.75/4.50[1.92|2.40]4.10 | 1.72
23:00| 6733 |INFRW|JAPAN W BRAZIL W 2.35]3.20/2.90]3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.85




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl | n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat G':Taﬁﬁbﬁff—er;?ﬁjﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

00:00/1291 |COL C |DEP.CUC. TIGRES 1.7313.35/4.90]12.75|8.505.30 | 17.01 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.452.25]11.8215.90|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.00
00:30| 1461 |ARG C |BANFIELD C.BOLIVAR 1.3714.20/9.00]2.00|17.0]3.00 |35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.25 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90 | 3.45 | 23.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.57 | 7.50
00:55[12437 COPAL GREMIO HUACHIP. 1.3015.5010.0]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.401.80 | 1.45]1.43 |3.15|3.60|17.0[1.97 | 2.20 | 1.37 | 5.80
00:5512438 COPAL|ESTUDIAN. STRONGEST 1.2216.50 |13.0|1.65|23.0]2.20|70.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.35|1.38 | 2.85] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.45| 1.32 | 6.75
00:55[12739/ SUDA |ARGEN.JR. RASING M. 1.40 14.50|8.50(2.05|16.0|3.05(37.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]2.30 | 1.70] 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.57 | 6.50
00:55[12740 SUDA |CORINTH. NACION.A. 1.33/4.7012.0]1.92|23.0|2.85|70.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.65] 1.58 | 3.90 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 9.50
01:30| 8517 |BRMP |SAMPAIO IMPERATR. (2:0) 1.6213.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.65 | 2.00|1.72|14.90|2.80 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.70
02:00{12764USL  |CHARLEST. LOUISVIL. 1.95]3.70|3.15[3.00| 5.10 | 5.60 [9.00] 1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.65
02:00(1294 |COL C |FORTALEZA ONCE CAL. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
02:00/ 1521 | BRCN |CRB BOTAF.PB 1.60 3.50|5.90[2.50|10.04.30 [20.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.30]3.05| 13.0|2.15|2.75| 1.87 | 5.60
02:00| 6735 |INFRW|USA W CANADA W 1.6513.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.602.50 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90

03:00[12439 COPAL|LIBERTAD D.TACHIRA 1.30]5.20|11.0(1.82]20.0]2.50 | 70.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.48]1.45|3.20] 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 1.40 | 6.50

03:00(12448 COPAL FLUMINEN. COLO coLO 1.50 14.10]7.00(2.30|13.0 | 3.60 [ 30.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.50 | 1.82]1.65 | 4.10] 3.15| 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.67 | 5.60

03:00112721]SUDA |BOCA JUN. SPORT.T. 1.20 |6.75|14.0(1.6225.0/2.10 |70.0)2.19/1.60|2.50|2.40]1.73 | 1.35]1.37 | 3.00 3.80 [ 20.0 [ 2.45|2.701.32| 7.75
03:00/ 1493 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. GUAYA.C. 2.556/3.2012.6514.104.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80(4.40 | 3.45[12.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
03:00| 6732 | INFRW|MEXICO W AUSTRAL.W 4.803.50|1.70|7.25]2.55[13.0 [4.20]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5]1.62 [ 4.10 [ 1.67 | 2.00 [ 3.25 | 1.60
03:3012722/SUDA |ATLET.PR R.ZULIANO 1.05114.0|35.0(1.23|55.0|1.60 (75.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]1.35|1.12]1.20 | 2.05]5.00 | 25.0 | 2.55 | 2.65[1.10 | 11.0
03:30112723 SUDA |DANUBIO S.AMEL. 1.85|3.50 | 4.40[2.95|7.25|5.70 | 14.0] 1.62 | 2.154.00 | 3.203.30 | 2.45] 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.20
03:45| 6471 |CONC | TIGR.UANL COLUMBUS (1:1) 11.85|3.45/4.00)2.85/6.00]5.40|11.011.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.85|2.25|1.77|5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80 | 2.20]1.77 | 3.20
04:00/1293 |COL C |DEP.PER. LEONES 1.33 14.40|10.0f1.95]19.0]2.85 [40.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.35]1.65]1.55|3.99]3.50 | 27.0 [ 2.60 | 3.00 [ 1.57 | 8.50
04:05|1724 |MEX 2 |CANCUN DORADOS 1.3314.7018.50[1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.012.191.60 | 2.55/2.40|1.80 | 1.47 ] 1.45|3.15[3.1018.0/1.95|2.15|1.37| 5.10
05:0012441 COPAL|CPD JUN. UNIVERS. 1.75|3.60 | 4.90(2.75|7.25|4.80 | 15.0] 1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.60|2.65 |2.10] 1.75|4.80[2.50 | 12.0[1.75|2.15|1.72| 3.70
05:30| 6473 |[CONC |AMERIKA NEWENGL. (4:0) ]1.33|5.00|7.75[1.83|14.0|2.40 |37.012.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.67 | 1.45]1.40|3.00|2.75|16.01.77 | 2.051.32| 4.30
06:05/1722 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ VENADOS 2.45/3.25]2.75|3.904.607.50 | 8.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
08:00| 4722 |SKO 2 |[SEONGNAM SEOUL E. 2.3013.20]3.003.70 | 5.00|7.25|9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 [6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
08:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |SUWON JEONN.D. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 11.0 | 1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65[ 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
08:00|4724 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU GIMPO 2.40)/3.05]2.9514.00]5.0018.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[4.50 3.30/2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
08:00| 4725 |SKO 2 |ANYANG BUCHEON 1.93 3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 [11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ) 3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55[2.05 | 3.50
10:30|4721 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY BUSAN P. 3.5013.2512.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00|5.90 | 5.00]2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.92 ] 2.553.30 | 2.15
10:30] 4726 |[SKO 2 |ANSAN G. ASAN CH. 4.00/3.30|1.90(6.75|3.05[12.0 |5.70]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.00 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
10:30| 8516 |CHI3B |Q.YASSIN JIANGX.DH 3.80/3.25/1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20]6.25|5.70|2.55|10.5| 1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20




